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Activo | Area Construccion Area Total | Recdmaras | Bafios | Estacionamientos | Area Abierta |Area Cerrada Precio Precio por metro
71 142.69 142.69 3 2.0 2 15.08 127.61 356,725.00 | 2,500.00
72 139.44 139.44 3 3.0 2 8.50 130.94 348,600.00 | 2,500.00
76 79.35 79.35 2 2.0 1 3.30 76.05 198,375.00 | 2,500.00
81 142.69 142.69 3 2.0 2 15.08 127.61 358,225.002,510.51
82 139.44 139.44 3 3.0 2 8.50 130.94 350,100.00 | 2,510.76
83 79.35 79.35 2 2.0 1 3.30 76.05 199,875.00 | 2,518.90
84 124.10 124.10 3 3.0 2 8.45 115.65 311,750.00 | 2,512.09
85 124.10 124.10 3 3.0 2 8.45 115.65 311,750.002,512.09
86 79.35 79.35 2 2.0 1 3.30 76.05 199,875.00 | 2,518.90
91 142.69 142.69 3 2.0 2 15.08 127.61 359,725.002,521.02
92 139.44 139.44 3 3.0 2 8.50 130.94 351,600.00 | 2,521.51
93 79.35 79.35 2 2.0 1 3.30 76.05 201,375.002,537.81
94 124.10 124.10 3 3.0 2 8.45 115.65 313,250.002,524.17
95 124.10 124.10 3 3.0 2 8.45 115.65 313,250.00 | 2,524.17
96 79.35 79.35 2 2.0 1 3.30 76.05 201,375.002,537.81
101 |142.69 142.69 3 2.0 2 15.08 127.61 361,225.00|2,531.54
102 |139.44 139.44 3 3.0 2 8.50 130.94 353,100.00 | 2,532.27
103 [79.35 79.35 2 2.0 1 3.30 76.05 202,875.002,556.71
104 |124.10 124.10 3 3.0 2 8.45 115.65 314,750.00 | 2,536.26
105 |124.10 124.10 3 3.0 2 8.45 115.65 314,750.00 | 2,536.26
106 [79.35 79.35 2 2.0 1 3.30 76.05 202,875.00 | 2,556.71
111 |142.69 142.69 3 2.0 2 15.08 127.61 362,725.00 | 2,542.05
112 |139.44 139.44 3 3.0 2 8.50 130.94 354,600.00 | 2,543.03
113 |79.35 79.35 2 2.0 1 3.30 76.05 204,375.00 2,575.61
115 |124.10 124.10 3 3.0 2 8.45 115.65 316,250.00 | 2,548.35
116 [79.35 79.35 2 2.0 1 3.30 76.05 204,375.002,575.61
121 |142.69 142.69 3 2.0 2 15.08 127.61 364,225.00 | 2,552.56
122 |139.44 139.44 3 3.0 2 8.50 130.94 356,100.00 | 2,553.79
124 |124.10 124.10 3 3.0 2 8.45 115.65 317,750.00 | 2,560.44
125 |124.10 124.10 3 3.0 2 8.45 115.65 317,750.00 | 2,560.44
126 [79.35 79.35 2 2.0 1 3.30 76.05 205,875.00 | 2,594.52
131 |142.69 142.69 3 2.0 2 15.08 127.61 365,725.00 | 2,563.07
132 [139.44 139.44 3 3.0 2 8.50 130.94 357,600.00 | 2,564.54
134 |124.10 124.10 3 3.0 2 8.45 115.65 319,250.00 | 2,572.52
135 |124.10 124.10 3 3.0 2 8.45 115.65 319,250.00 | 2,572.52
136 [79.35 79.35 2 2.0 1 3.30 76.05 207,375.00 | 2,613.42
141 |142.69 142.69 3 2.0 2 15.08 127.61 367,225.00|2,573.59
142 |139.44 139.44 3 3.0 2 8.50 130.94 359,100.00 | 2,575.30
143 |79.35 79.35 2 2.0 1 3.30 76.05 208,875.00 | 2,632.33
144 |124.10 124.10 3 3.0 2 8.45 115.65 320,750.00 | 2,584.61
145 |124.10 124.10 3 3.0 2 8.45 115.65 320,750.00 | 2,584.61




151 |142.69 142.69 3 2.0 2 15.08 127.61 368,725.00 | 2,584.10
152 |139.44 139.44 3 3.0 2 8.50 130.94 360,600.00 | 2,586.06
153 [79.35 79.35 2 2.0 1 3.30 76.05 210,375.002,651.23
155 |124.10 124.10 3 3.0 2 8.45 115.65 296,135.00 | 2,386.26
156 [79.35 79.35 2 2.0 1 3.30 76.05 210,375.002,651.23
161 |142.69 142.69 3 2.0 2 15.08 127.61 370,225.00 | 2,594.61
164 |124.10 124.10 3 3.0 2 8.45 115.65 323,750.00 | 2,608.78
171 |142.69 142.69 3 2.0 2 15.08 127.61 371,725.00 | 2,605.12
172 |139.44 139.44 3 3.0 2 8.50 130.94 363,600.00 | 2,607.57
173 |79.35 79.35 2 2.0 1 3.30 76.05 213,375.00 | 2,689.04
174 |124.10 124.10 3 3.0 2 8.45 115.65 325,250.00 | 2,620.87
175 |124.10 124.10 3 3.0 2 8.45 115.65 325,250.00 | 2,620.87
176 [79.35 79.35 2 2.0 1 3.30 76.05 213,375.00 | 2,689.04
181 |142.69 142.69 3 2.0 2 15.08 127.61 373,225.00|2,615.64
182 |139.44 139.44 3 3.0 2 8.50 130.94 365,100.002,618.33
183 |79.35 79.35 2 2.0 1 3.30 76.05 214,875.00|2,707.94
184 |124.10 124.10 3 3.0 2 8.45 115.65 326,750.00 | 2,632.96
185 |124.10 124.10 3 3.0 2 8.45 115.65 326,750.00 | 2,632.96
186 |79.35 79.35 2 2.0 1 3.30 76.05 214,875.00|2,707.94
191 |142.69 142.69 3 2.0 2 15.08 127.61 374,725.00 | 2,626.15
192 |139.44 139.44 3 3.0 2 8.50 130.94 366,600.00 | 2,629.09
193 |79.35 79.35 2 2.0 1 3.30 76.05 216,375.00|2,726.84
195 |124.10 124.10 3 3.0 2 8.45 115.65 328,250.00 | 2,645.04
196 |79.35 79.35 2 2.0 1 3.30 76.05 216,375.00 | 2,726.84
201 |142.69 142.69 3 2.0 2 15.08 127.61 376,225.00 | 2,636.66
202 |139.44 139.44 3 3.0 2 8.50 130.94 368,100.00 | 2,639.85
203 [79.35 79.35 2 2.0 1 3.30 76.05 217,875.00 | 2,745.75
205 |124.10 124.10 3 3.0 2 8.45 115.65 329,750.002,657.13
206 |[79.35 79.35 2 2.0 1 3.30 76.05 217,875.00|2,745.75
215 |124.10 124.10 3 3.0 2 8.45 115.65 331,250.00 | 2,669.22
223 |79.35 79.35 2 2.0 1 3.30 76.05 220,875.002,783.55
224 |124.10 124.10 3 3.0 2 8.45 115.65 332,750.00 | 2,681.31
225 |124.10 124.10 3 3.0 2 8.45 115.65 332,750.002,681.31
226 |[79.35 79.35 2 2.0 1 3.30 76.05 220,875.00 | 2,783.55




